Letting of 05/08/2020

Apparent Bids for Letting of May 8, 2020

Letting ID:

20050801

Cut-Off Time: 09:30:00 AM

Is

NDDOT Apparent Bids

Proposal Description Bidder ID Bidder Name Address Public DBE Bid Amount Alt or Opt Bid Limitation Total Discount
002 - 20200508002 MILLING; HOT MIX 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $480,620.90
RAMSEY ASPHALT; CHIP SEAL ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
AND PAVEMENT
MARKING 190 ASPHALT PO BOX 1025 Yes .00%  $489,190.41
SURFACE SAINT CLOUD , MN 56302-1025
TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION
180 STRATA PO BOX 13500 Yes .00% $577,326.83
CORPORATION  GRAND FORKS , ND 58208-3500
66 BITUMINOUS PO BOX 6 Yes .00% $715,561.80
PAVING INC ORTONVILLE , MN 56278-0006
003 - 20200508003 MILLING; HOT MIX 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00%  $787,716.00
WILLIAMS ASPHALT OVERLAY; ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
ADA RAMPS AND
PAVEMENT MARKING 43 KNIFE RIVER 4787 SHADOWWOOD DR NE Yes .85%  $887,471.60
CORPORATION - SAUK RAPIDS , MN 56379-9431
NORTH
CENTRAL
140 NORTHERN PO BOX 2846 Yes .00% $890,914.40
IMPROVEMENT  FARGO, ND 58108-2846
COMPANY
159 CENTRAL 6325 COUNTY ROAD 87 SW Yes .00% $1,145,501.12
SPECIALTIES ALEXANDRIA , MN 56308-5361
INC
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005 - 20200508005 STRUCTURE 860 MARTIN 3685 116TH AVE SW Yes 0.00% $449,962.75
MCKENZIE REPLACEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION DICKINSON , ND 58601
ROADWAY INC
CONSTRUCTION
8488 RACHEL 4180 NAPIER CT NE Yes 0.00% $468,053.00
CONTRACTING ST MICHAEL , MN 55376-9509
INC
9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes 0.00% $527,209.00
ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
159 CENTRAL 6325 COUNTY ROAD 87 SW Yes 0.00% $612,568.09
SPECIALTIES ALEXANDRIA , MN 56308-5361
INC
006 - 20200508006 STRUCTURE 860 MARTIN 3685 116TH AVE SW Yes 0.00% $578,334.98  Opt?2
MCKENZIE REPLACEMENT AND CONSTRUCTION DICKINSON , ND 58601
ROADWAY INC
CONSTRUCTION
9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes 0.00% $656,351.00
ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
159 CENTRAL 6325 COUNTY ROAD 87 SW Yes 0.00% $658,647.01  Opt2
SPECIALTIES ALEXANDRIA , MN 56308-5361
INC
8488 RACHEL 4180 NAPIER CT NE Yes 0.00% $663,335.33  Opt?2
CONTRACTING ST MICHAEL , MN 55376-9509
INC
013 - 20200508013 MICRO-MILL AND 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes 0.00% $1,518,650.33
SIOUX MICRO-SURFACING ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
190 ASPHALT PO BOX 1025 Yes 0.00% $1,653,609.30
SURFACE SAINT CLOUD , MN 56302-1025
TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION
239 MAYO PO BOX 310 Yes 0.00% $1,849,069.39
CONSTRUCTION CAVALIER , ND 58220-0310
COMPANY INC
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Public
014 - 20200508014 SLOPE STABALIZATION 860 MARTIN 3685 116TH AVE SW Yes . 00% $747,409.64
MORTON AND ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION DICKINSON , ND 58601
RECONSTRUCTION INC
8488 RACHEL 4180 NAPIER CT NE Yes .00% $861,994.22
CONTRACTING ST MICHAEL , MN 55376-9509
INC
193 BARANKO PO BOX 820 Yes .00% $879,653.74
BROTHERS INC  DICKINSON , ND 58602-0820
9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $1,037,999.80
ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
180 STRATA PO BOX 13500 Yes .25% $1,149,549.47
CORPORATION  GRAND FORKS , ND 58208-3500
159 CENTRAL 6325 COUNTY ROAD 87 SW Yes .00% $1,211,161.75
SPECIALTIES ALEXANDRIA , MN 56308-5361
INC
015 - 20200508015 PIPE REPAIR 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes . 00% $255,048.00
BURLEIGH ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
EMMONS
MORTON 159 CENTRAL 6325 COUNTY ROAD 87 SW Yes 0.00%  $334,124.00
SPECIALTIES ALEXANDRIA , MN 56308-5361
INC
860 MARTIN 3685 116TH AVE SW Yes .00% $339,108.47
CONSTRUCTION DICKINSON , ND 58601
INC
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017 - 20200508017 MILL AND OVERLAY 239 MAYO PO BOX 310 Yes .82% $3,200,600.49
BARNES CONSTRUCTION CAVALIER , ND 58220-0310
COMPANY INC
9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $3,386,675.93
ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
159 CENTRAL 6325 COUNTY ROAD 87 SW Yes .00% $3,649,878.73
SPECIALTIES ALEXANDRIA , MN 56308-5361
INC
180 STRATA PO BOX 13500 Yes .72% $3,763,419.46
CORPORATION  GRAND FORKS , ND 58208-3500
363 MARK SAND & PO BOX 458 Yes .00% $3,877,828.61
GRAVEL FERGUS FALLS , MN 56538-0458
COMPANY
200 DUININCK INC PO BOX 208 Yes .00% $3,938,614.11
PRINSBURG , MN 56281-0208
66 BITUMINOUS PO BOX 6 Yes .64% $4,136,064.37
PAVING INC ORTONVILLE , MN 56278-0006
018 - 20200508018 REMOVE PCC & HOT 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $368,789.29
STUTSMAN BIT PAVE ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
195 BORDER PO BOX 2586 Yes .00% $494,550.45
STATES PAVING  FARGO, ND 58108-2586
INC
2712 KNIFE RIVER PO BOX 40 Yes . 45% $555, 441.88
MATERIALS BEMIDJI , MN 56619-0040
019 - 20200508019 PIPE REPAIRS 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $433,498.72
BARNES ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
DICKEY
;IACBI’II\?TIE)RS% 8400 SUBSURFACE PO BOX 37 Yes .00%  $564,117.50
INC MOORHEAD , MN 56561-0037
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020 - 20200508020 REMOVE AND RELAY 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $218,006.00
CAVALIER PIPE ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
2712 KNIFE RIVER PO BOX 40 Yes .69% $404,690.04
MATERIALS BEMIDJI , MN 56619-0040
7275 GLADEN 40739 US HIGHWAY 71 Yes .00% $555,545.10
CONSTRUCTION LAPORTE , MN 56461
INC
180 STRATA PO BOX 13500 Yes .48% $578,948.66
CORPORATION  GRAND FORKS , ND 58208-3500
021 - 20200508021 ASPHALT MILL & HMA 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $375,375.04
MCHENRY OVERLAY ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
239 MAYO PO BOX 310 Yes .00% $427,379.84
CONSTRUCTION CAVALIER , ND 58220-0310
COMPANY INC
65 BECHTOLD 5140 HIGHWAY 2 E Yes .43% $477,162.71
PAVING INC MINOT , ND 58701-5520
022 - 20200508022 INTERSECTION 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $153,290.00
WARD WARNING SYSTEM ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
387 MAIN ELECTRIC PO BOX 936 Yes .00% $170,207.29
CONSTRUCTION MINOT , ND 58702-0936
INC
202 EDLING PO BOX 1456 Yes .00% $178,687.20
ELECTRIC INC BISMARCK , ND 58502-1456
180 STRATA PO BOX 13500 Yes .00% $238,841.50
CORPORATION  GRAND FORKS , ND 58208-3500
023 - 20200508023 SIDEWALK AND ADA 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $968,665.00
ADAMS RAMPS ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
8281 TI-ZACK 39352 221ST AVE Yes .00% $1,272,102.50
CONCRETE INC  LE CENTER , MN 56057-4131
180 STRATA PO BOX 13500 Yes .00% $1,598,885.96
CORPORATION  GRAND FORKS , ND 58208-3500
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025 - 20200508025 MILL AND HMA

PEMBINA

026 - 20200508026 CONTRACT PATCHING

STEELE

028 - 20200508028 CHIP SEAL
RICHLAND

Bidder ID

1261

2712

9048

180

239

9048

239

180

163

190

9048

66

Bidder Name

RJZAVORAL &
SONS INC

KNIFE RIVER
MATERIALS

ENGINEERS
ESTIMATE

STRATA
CORPORATION

MAYO
CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC

ENGINEERS
ESTIMATE

MAYO
CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY INC

STRATA
CORPORATION

MORRIS
SEALCOAT &
TRUCKING INC

ASPHALT
SURFACE
TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION

ENGINEERS
ESTIMATE

BITUMINOUS
PAVING INC

Address

PO BOX 435

EAST GRAND FORKS , MN 56721-0435

PO BOX 40
BEMIDIJI , MN 56619-0040

607 E BOULEVARD AVE
BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606

PO BOX 13500
GRAND FORKS , ND 58208-3500

PO BOX 310
CAVALIER , ND 58220-0310

607 E BOULEVARD AVE
BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606

PO BOX 310
CAVALIER , ND 58220-0310

PO BOX 13500
GRAND FORKS , ND 58208-3500

46253 208TH ST
MORRIS , MN 56267-4677

PO BOX 1025
SAINT CLOUD , MN 56302-1025

607 E BOULEVARD AVE

BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606

PO BOX 6
ORTONVILLE , MN 56278-0006

Is
Public

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

DBE

.00%

.34%

.00%

.00%

.00%

. 00%

. 00%

. 05%

.00%

.00%

.00%

.00%

Bid Amount

$1,460,995.

$1,576,591.

$1,642,783.

$1,844,633.

$1,896,814.

$418, 323.

$545,391.

$727,543.

$409,971.

$430,984.

$450,137.

$526,891.

16

88

46

05

54

22

87

74

45

37

44

07

NDDOT Apparent Bids

Alt or Opt Bid Limitation Total Discount
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029 - 20200508029 GRADING AND 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $858,178.40
EMMONS AGGREGATE ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
SURFACING
7275 GLADEN 40739 US HIGHWAY 71 Yes .00% $871,220.82
CONSTRUCTION LAPORTE , MN 56461
INC
7860 WM D PO BOX 299 Yes .00% $933,386.28
SCEPANIAK INC HOLDINGFORD , MN 56340-0299
7758 SCHERBENSKE 2511 17TH ST SE Yes .10% $987,567.60
INC JAMESTOWN , ND 58401-5974
159 CENTRAL 6325 COUNTY ROAD 87 SW Yes .00% $1,101,055.75
SPECIALTIES ALEXANDRIA , MN 56308-5361
INC
860 MARTIN 3685 116TH AVE SW Yes .00% $1,161,785.66
CONSTRUCTION DICKINSON , ND 58601
INC
031 - 20200508031 MILL AND OVERLAY 239 MAYO PO BOX 310 Yes .00% $3,422,170.95
BARNES CONSTRUCTION CAVALIER , ND 58220-0310
STEELE COMPANY INC
9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $3,500,726.80
ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
363 MARK SAND & PO BOX 458 Yes .00% $3,648,703.25
GRAVEL FERGUS FALLS , MN 56538-0458
COMPANY
159 CENTRAL 6325 COUNTY ROAD 87 SW Yes .00% $3,648,943.25
SPECIALTIES ALEXANDRIA , MN 56308-5361
INC
180 STRATA PO BOX 13500 Yes .02% $3,724,448.74
CORPORATION  GRAND FORKS , ND 58208-3500
200 DUININCK INC PO BOX 208 Yes .00% $3,868,638.57
PRINSBURG , MN 56281-0208
66 BITUMINOUS PO BOX 6 Yes .86% $4,114,475.43
PAVING INC ORTONVILLE , MN 56278-0006
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032 - 20200508032 SIGNING 383 DAKOTA FENCE PO BOX 1408 Yes .00% $41,658.07
BARNES CASS COMPANY FARGO , ND 58107-1408
GOLDEN
ggﬁfnz A 112 NEWMAN PO BOX 1728 Yes .00% $48,971.70
SIGNS INC JAMESTOWN , ND 58402-1728
9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $69,583.00
ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
5910 TRAFFIC 1900 NORTHERN PLAINS DR Yes .00% $75,776.00
SAFETY BISMARCK , ND 58504-6822
SERVICES INC
033 - 20200508033 WIDENING; RECOVERY 9048 ENGINEERS 607 E BOULEVARD AVE Yes .00% $402,256.00
BENSON APPROACH; & ESTIMATE BISMARCK , ND 58505-0606
INCIDENTALS
2712 KNIFE RIVER PO BOX 40 Yes .00% $422,007.93
MATERIALS BEMIDJI , MN 56619-0040
1127 CLOSE 311 2ND ST N Yes .00% $500, 545.46
CONSTRUCTION MILTON , ND 58260-6019
COMPANY
(86 Apparent Bids)
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